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TEAM NAME
Mount Vernon High School
Lago Vista High School
New Waverly High School
Hillsboro High School
Leon High School
Eustace High School
Commerce High School
White Oak High School
Industrial High School
Clifton High School
Sunnyvale High School
Brownfield High School
New Diana High School
Jarrell High School
Buffalo High School
Chapel Hill High School
Academy High School
Buna High School
Woodyville High School
Leonard High School
Redwater High School
Danbury High School
Pottsboro High School
Randolph High School
Pilot Point High School
Prairiland High School
Breckenridge High School
Merkel High School
Kemp High School
Edna High School
Glen Rose High School
Van Vleck High School
Callisburg ISD
Franklin High School

Texas State Spirit Championships
January 1, 2016
FINALISTS- 3A

CITy
Mount Vernon
Lago Vista
New Waverly
Hillsboro
Jewett
Eustace
Commerce
White Oak
Vanderbilt
Clifton
Sunnyvale
Brownfield
Diana
Jarrell
Buffalo
Mount Pleasant
Little River
Buna
Woodville
Leonard
Redwater
Danbury
Pottsboro
Universal City
Pilot Point
Pattonville
Breckenridge
Merkel
Kemp
Edna
Glen Rose
Van Vleck
Gainesville
Franklin

FINAL
SCORE
209.834
205.499
201.667
200.833
194.167
194.000
192.666
191.833
191.667
187.666
187.334
187.167
186.333
182.500
181.999
181.999
180.667
180.500
178.501
174.500
172.833
171.833
171.500
170.834
169.667
167.833
166.833
165.000
164.834
162.666
161.833
161.833
161.334
159.499
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TEAM NAME
Yoe High School
Falfurrias High School
Brock High School
Jefferson High School
Tom Bean High School
Boling High School
Van Alstyne High School
Scurry-Rosser High School
Coahoma High School

Texas State Spirit Championships

January 1, 2016
FINALISTS- 3A

CITy
Cameron
Falfurrias
Brock
Jefferson
Tom Bean
Boling
Van Alstyne
Scurry
Coahoma

FINAL
SCORE
158.833
156.666
155.667
154.667
154.501
153.667
152.000
149.500
148.334



