

## Texas State Spirit Championships January 1, 2016 FINALISTS- 3A

**FINAL** 

			FINAL
<b>RANK</b>	TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
1	Mount Vernon High School	Mount Vernon	209.834
2	Lago Vista High School	Lago Vista	205.499
3	New Waverly High School	New Waverly	201.667
4	Hillsboro High School	Hillsboro	200.833
5	Leon High School	Jewett	194.167
6	Eustace High School	Eustace	194.000
7	Commerce High School	Commerce	192.666
8	White Oak High School	White Oak	191.833
9	Industrial High School	Vanderbilt	191.667
10	Clifton High School	Clifton	187.666
11	Sunnyvale High School	Sunnyvale	187.334
12	Brownfield High School	Brownfield	187.167
13	New Diana High School	Diana	186.333
14	Jarrell High School	Jarrell	182.500
15	Buffalo High School	Buffalo	181.999
16	Chapel Hill High School	Mount Pleasant	181.999
17	Academy High School	Little River	180.667
18	Buna High School	Buna	180.500
19	Woodville High School	Woodville	178.501
20	Leonard High School	Leonard	174.500
21	Redwater High School	Redwater	172.833
22	Danbury High School	Danbury	171.833
23	Pottsboro High School	Pottsboro	171.500
24	Randolph High School	Universal City	170.834
25	Pilot Point High School	Pilot Point	169.667
26	Prairiland High School	Pattonville	167.833
27	Breckenridge High School	Breckenridge	166.833
28	Merkel High School	Merkel	165.000
29	Kemp High School	Kemp	164.834
30	Edna High School	Edna	162.666
31	Glen Rose High School	Glen Rose	161.833
32	Van Vleck High School	Van Vleck	161.833
33	Callisburg ISD	Gainesville	161.334
34	Franklin High School	Franklin	159.499
	•		



## Texas State Spirit Championships January 1, 2016 FINALISTS- 3A

			FINAL
<b>RANK</b>	TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
35	Yoe High School	Cameron	158.833
36	Falfurrias High School	Falfurrias	156.666
37	Brock High School	Brock	155.667
38	Jefferson High School	Jefferson	154.667
39	Tom Bean High School	Tom Bean	154.501
40	Boling High School	Boling	153.667
41	Van Alstyne High School	Van Alstyne	152.000
42	Scurry-Rosser High School	Scurry	149.500
43	Coahoma High School	Coahoma	148.334